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Lukas Leblanc
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Samuel Ferron
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Stéphane Charron
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Murielle Lefebvre

Masson

Galaxie

Allard

Paris

Danis

Paris

Paris

BANTAM - GARÇONS

137109 452

JUNIOR - GARÇONS

166 618

Galaxie

Galaxie

Allard

77 552

0

Allard

Masson

Limbour

Masson

867 298

925

113 665 117 782

133 1058

950

990

834 134 968

52 632 116 748 124 872

872

111 1061

64 596 143 739 148 887 103

111

126 1116

155 304 183 487 193 680 192

191

178 1050

94 500 82 582 99 681 102

125 400 191 591 175 766

92 504 98 602 144 746

230763

48

271

884

1147

783 894

190 956

1114

859 132 991113

144 340 172 512 251

91613886 524 76 600 648 130

249

903

178 232 226 458 170 628 189

0 0

166 268 167 435 209 644 893 148 1041Allard

abs. 0 0

205

SDQ NOM MOY. HAND.

441 170303 138 611 175

671 196402 269

1002

144

SENIOR - GARÇONS

786159

CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2010 - 2011

119440112

PEE WEE - GARÇONS

1165Galaxie 198 168 234

817

99

1088

778

137697138559

121

170 788

121

78

2011-05-18



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PARTIE TOT. PARTIE TOT. PARTIE TOT. PARTIE G. TOTAL

1 (1+2) 2 (3+4) 3 (5+6) 4 (7+8)
SDQ NOM MOY. HAND.

CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2010 - 2011

Magalei Desjardins
Danielle Desjardins

Noémie Méthot
Lucie Parenteau

Gabrielle Boivin
Richard Boivin

Sophie-Anne Charron
Guy Charron

Amélie Lafrenière
Martin Lafrenière

Shayla Sinnett
Trevor Sinnett

Alexia Robillard
Luc Robillard

Jessica Lalonde
Pierre Lalonde

Danyka Aubin
Gilles aubin

Jahelle Pelletier
Martin Pelletier

Kaitlin Guénette-Tait
Michel Pelletier

Érica Bourgeois
Éric Bourgeois

Valérie LeBlanc
Michel LeBlanc

Jessica Laurin
Luc Laurin

Émilie Raymond
Sylvain Raymond

Roxanne Coderre
Martin Bonneville
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